LG 40 - Wertung -

StandNr: 5
SCHONSEE, Aspasia #999902869

Jugend weibl.

StartNr: 176

11. Februar 2024 14:17

Weisswasseraner Schiitzenverein

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

399.9

101.4 98.4 99.5

(382)
100.6

26104 0 0 0 0 0 O O

21

603 (24.), 549 (15.), 516 (29.)

31.0 (25.), 65.9 (38.), 86.3 (30.)
0.42 mm links, 0.54 mm hoch

1.90, horizontal: 2.16, vertikal: 1.61

Serie 1:
99—
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 %
9.31¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
991X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.3*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.6 10.4*
10.2* 10.5*

109.9 (8.), 123.1 (9.), 131.9 (5.)
0.64 mm links, 0.64 mm hoch
1.52, horizontal: 1.73, vertikal: 1.26

10.0 4 10.5*
10.0~> 10.5*

109.7 (18.), 118.1 (13.), 129.6 (14.)
0.11 mm links, 0.81 mm hoch
2.25, horizontal: 2.15, vertikal: 2.36

10.3* 10.0 %
9.9\ 10.2*
31.0 (25.), 86.3 (30.), 140.8 (21.)

1.26 mm links, 0.14 mm hoch
2.03, horizontal: 2.38, vertikal: 1.62

10.5* 10.2*
8.9 10.7*

65.9 (38.), 124.1 (32.), 157.0 (31.)
0.34 mm rechts, 0.56 mm hoch
1.80, horizontal: 2.30, vertikal: 1.10

9.3
10.5*

104~
9.6 %

8.5+
8.9«

10.3*
9.7~

104~
104~

8.8+
921t

10.8*
10.6*

10.0 %
9.8~




